
Figures Words
1 19232001 MEENAKSHI RAJINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only

2 19232002 BHAVYA KAMRA KULBHUSHAN 
KAMRA ABSENT

3 19232003 ROSHAN TIWARI KRISHAN KANT 
TIWARI 18 Eighteen Only

4 19232004 AMAR BIRSINGH 14 Fourteen Only

5 19232005 ANKUR PANCHAL MUKESH KUMAR 
PANCHAL ABSENT

6 19232006 AKSHAT BATRA RAMAN BATRA ABSENT
7 19232007 OM PARKASH SUMER SINGH ABSENT
8 19232008 ADITYA VERMA MAHAVIR VERMA ABSENT
9 19232009 MANOJ SHARMA TARA DUTT ABSENT
10 19232012 HIMANSHU SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 16 Sixteen Only
11 19232013 DEEPAK MITTAL SANJIV MITTAL 17 Seventeen Only
12 19232014 PARVINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH ABSENT
13 19232015 AAYUSH ASHOK KUMAR ABSENT
14 19232016 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only

15 19232017 RAJ KIRAN OM PARKASH 
VERMA 18 Eighteen Only

16 19232018 VANDANA VISHESHAR ABSENT
17 19232019 SANTOSH RANI RAM SHRAN 18 Eighteen Only
18 19232020 DEEPAK KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR ABSENT
19 19232021 PAWAN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
20 19232022 SHIV RAM TILAK RAM 15 Fifteen Only
21 19232023 VISHAL MOHAN SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
22 19232024 POONAM RANI DEVENDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
23 19232026 SALONI ANIL KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
24 19232028 GOVIND SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
25 19232029 JATIN BHUTANI BANSI LAL ABSENT
26 19232030 BABLI RANI RAJVEER SINGH ABSENT
27 19232031 MOHINI KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR ABSENT
28 19232032 TINKU PARDEEP 17 Seventeen Only
29 19232033 KAJAL SURESH PAL ABSENT
30 19232034 SADHNA SURINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
31 19232035 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR ABSENT

Subject/Paper: BCA-102 (PC SOFTWARE) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF B.C.A. I Year HELD W.E.F. 22/12/2019 to 03/01/2020
Name of the Exam: B.C.A. I Year Year:April/May,2020

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Firgures 

Marks in Words

1 19232001 MEENAKSHI RAJINDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen

2 19232002 BHAVYA KAMRA
KULBHUSHAN 
KAMRA * Absent

3 19232003 ROSHAN TIWARI
KRISHAN KANT 
TIWARI

12 Twelve

4 19232004 AMAR BIRSINGH 12 Twelve

5 19232005 ANKUR PANCHAL
MUKESH KUMAR 
PANCHAL * Absent

6 19232006 AKSHAT BATRA RAMAN BATRA * Absent
7 19232007 OM PARKASH SUMER SINGH * Absent
8 19232008 ADITYA VERMA MAHAVIR VERMA * Absent
9 19232009 MANOJ SHARMA TARA DUTT * Absent

10 19232012 HIMANSHU SHARMANAVEEN SHARMA 11 Eleven
11 19232013 DEEPAK MITTAL SANJIV MITTAL 8 Eight
12 19232014 PARVINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH * Absent
13 19232015 AAYUSH ASHOK KUMAR * Absent
14 19232016 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR 12 Twelve

15 19232017 RAJ KIRAN
OM PARKASH 
VERMA 6 Six

16 19232018 VANDANA VISHESHAR * Absent
17 19232019 SANTOSH RANI RAM SHRAN 9 Nine
18 19232020 DEEPAK KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR * Absent
19 19232021 PAWAN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 7 Seven
20 19232022 SHIV RAM TILAK RAM 10 Ten
21 19232023 VISHAL MOHAN SINGH 11 Eleven
22 19232024 POONAM RANI DEVENDER KUMAR 10 Ten
23 19232026 SALONI ANIL KUMAR 10 Ten
24 19232028 GOVIND SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen
25 19232029 JATIN BHUTANI BANSI LAL * Absent
26 19232030 BABLI RANI RAJVEER SINGH * Absent
27 19232031 MOHINI KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR * Absent
28 19232032 TINKU PARDEEP 13 Thirteen
29 19232033 KAJAL SURESH PAL * Absent
30 19232034 SADHNA SURINDER KUMAR 10 Ten
31 19232035 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR * Absent

Paper-BCA-103 Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-1st Class to be held during the 



S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Firgures 

Marks in 
Words

1 19232001 MEENAKSHI RAJINDER KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
2 19232002 BHAVYA KAMRA KULBHUSHAN KAMRA

3 19232003 ROSHAN TIWARI KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 20 Twenty Only
4 19232004 AMAR BIRSINGH 18 Eighteen
5 19232005 ANKUR PANCHAL

MUKESH KUMAR 
PANCHAL

6 19232006 AKSHAT BATRA RAMAN BATRA
7 19232007 OM PARKASH SUMER SINGH
8 19232008 ADITYA VERMA MAHAVIR VERMA
9 19232009 MANOJ SHARMA TARA DUTT

10 19232012 HIMANSHU SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 19 Nineteen
11 19232013 DEEPAK MITTAL SANJIV MITTAL 19 Nineteen
12 19232014 PARVINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH
13 19232015 AAYUSH ASHOK KUMAR
14 19232016 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR 19 Nineteen
15 19232017 RAJ KIRAN OM PARKASH VERMA 18 Eighteen
16 19232018 VANDANA VISHESHAR
17 19232019 SANTOSH RANI RAM SHRAN 20 Twenty Only
18 19232020 DEEPAK KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR
19 19232021 PAWAN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
20 19232022 SHIV RAM TILAK RAM 13 Thirteen
21 19232023 VISHAL MOHAN SINGH 16 Sixteen
22 19232024 POONAM RANI DEVENDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
23 19232026 SALONI ANIL KUMAR 19 Nineteen
24 19232028 GOVIND SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 20 Twenty Only
25 19232029 JATIN BHUTANI BANSI LAL
26 19232030 BABLI RANI RAJVEER SINGH
27 19232031 MOHINI KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR
28 19232032 TINKU PARDEEP 20 Twenty Only
29 19232033 KAJAL SURESH PAL
30 19232034 SADHNA SURINDER KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
31 19232035 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET-Logical Organization & Computers(BCA-104)

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-1st Class to be held 



Figures Words
1 19232001 MEENAKSHI RAJINDER KUMAR 15 fifteen
2 19232002 BHAVYA KAMRA KULBHUSHAN KAMRA
3 19232003 ROSHAN TIWARI KRISHAN KANT TIWARI 14 fourteen
4 19232004 AMAR BIRSINGH 13 thirteen

5 19232005 ANKUR PANCHAL MUKESH KUMAR 
PANCHAL

6 19232006 AKSHAT BATRA RAMAN BATRA
7 19232007 OM PARKASH SUMER SINGH
8 19232008 ADITYA VERMA MAHAVIR VERMA
9 19232009 MANOJ SHARMA TARA DUTT

10 19232012 HIMANSHU SHARMANAVEEN SHARMA 12 twelve
11 19232013 DEEPAK MITTAL SANJIV MITTAL 14 fourteen
12 19232014 PARVINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH
13 19232015 AAYUSH ASHOK KUMAR
14 19232016 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR 13 thirteen
15 19232017 RAJ KIRAN OM PARKASH VERMA 16 sixteen
16 19232018 VANDANA VISHESHAR
17 19232019 SANTOSH RANI RAM SHRAN 13 thirteen
18 19232020 DEEPAK KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR
19 19232021 PAWAN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 15 fifteen
20 19232022 SHIV RAM TILAK RAM 10 ten
21 19232023 VISHAL MOHAN SINGH 11 eleven
22 19232024 POONAM RANI DEVENDER KUMAR 13 thirteen
23 19232026 SALONI ANIL KUMAR 12 twelve
24 19232028 GOVIND SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 14 fourteen
25 19232029 JATIN BHUTANI BANSI LAL
26 19232030 BABLI RANI RAJVEER SINGH
27 19232031 MOHINI KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR
28 19232032 TINKU PARDEEP 17
29 19232033 KAJAL SURESH PAL
30 19232034 SADHNA SURINDER KUMAR 14
31 19232035 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

SN DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Subject/Paper: BCA-101 Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-1st held on from 22/12/2019 to 
Name of the Exam: BCA-I Year:April/May,2020



S.N. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's 
Name

Marks in 
Firgures 

Marks in 
Words

1 19232001 MEENAKSHI RAJINDER KUMAR 17 seventeen
2 19232002 BHAVYA KAMRA

KULBHUSHAN 
KAMRA

3 19232003 ROSHAN TIWARI
KRISHAN KANT 
TIWARI 10 ten

4 19232004 AMAR BIRSINGH 6 six only
5 19232005 ANKUR PANCHAL

MUKESH 
KUMAR 

6 19232006 AKSHAT BATRA RAMAN BATRA
7 19232007 OM PARKASH SUMER SINGH
8 19232008 ADITYA VERMA MAHAVIR VERMA
9 19232009 MANOJ SHARMA TARA DUTT

10 19232012 HIMANSHU SHARMANAVEEN SHARMA 13 thirteen
11 19232013 DEEPAK MITTAL SANJIV MITTAL 11 eleven
12 19232014 PARVINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH
13 19232015 AAYUSH ASHOK KUMAR
14 19232016 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR 15 fifteen

15 19232017 RAJ KIRAN
OM PARKASH 
VERMA 3 three only

16 19232018 VANDANA VISHESHAR
17 19232019 SANTOSH RANI RAM SHRAN 7 seven only
18 19232020 DEEPAK KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR
19 19232021 PAWAN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 10 ten only
20 19232022 SHIV RAM TILAK RAM 5 five only
21 19232023 VISHAL MOHAN SINGH 9 nine only
22 19232024 POONAM RANI DEVENDER KUMAR 14 fourteen
23 19232026 SALONI ANIL KUMAR 14 fourteen
24 19232028 GOVIND SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 10 ten
25 19232029 JATIN BHUTANI BANSI LAL
26 19232030 BABLI RANI RAJVEER SINGH
27 19232031 MOHINI KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR
28 19232032 TINKU PARDEEP 12 twelve
29 19232033 KAJAL SURESH PAL
30 19232034 SADHNA SURINDER KUMAR 17 seventeen
31 19232035 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET (English)

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-1st Class to 



Figures Words
1 19232001 MEENAKSHIRAJINDER KUMAR 13 thirteen

2 19232002 BHAVYA KAMRAKULBHUSH
AN KAMRA Absent Absent

3 19232003 ROSHAN TIWARI
KRISHAN 
KANT 
TIWARI

15 fifteen

4 19232004 AMAR BIRSINGH 10 ten

5 19232005 ANKUR PANCHAL
MUKESH 
KUMAR 
PANCHAL

Absent Absent

6 19232006 AKSHAT BATRARAMAN BATRA Absent ab
7 19232007 OM PARKASHSUMER SINGH Absent Absent
8 19232008 ADITYA VERMAMAHAVIR VERMA Absent Absent
9 19232009 MANOJ SHARMA TARA DUTT Absent Absent

10 19232012 HIMANSHU SHARMANAVEEN SHARMA 16 sixteen
11 19232013 DEEPAK MITTALSANJIV MITTAL 17 seventeen
12 19232014 PARVINDER SINGHRAJINDER SINGH Absent Absent
13 19232015 AAYUSH ASHOK KUMAR Absent Absent
14 19232016 SAKSHI VIJAY KUMAR 17 seventeen

15 19232017 RAJ KIRAN
OM 
PARKASH 
VERMA

16 sixteen

16 19232018 VANDANA VISHESHAR Absent absect
17 19232019 SANTOSH RANIRAM SHRAN 13 thirten
18 19232020 DEEPAK KUMARSANDEEP KUMAR Absent absent
19 19232021 PAWAN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 16 sixteen
20 19232022 SHIV RAM TILAK RAM 11 eleven
21 19232023 VISHAL MOHAN SINGH 10 ten
22 19232024 POONAM RANIDEVENDER KUMAR 16 sixteen
23 19232026 SALONI ANIL KUMAR 8 eight
24 19232028 GOVIND SINGHMAHINDER SINGH 15 fifteen
25 19232029 JATIN BHUTANIBANSI LAL Absent absent
26 19232030 BABLI RANIRAJVEER SINGH Absent absent
27 19232031 MOHINI KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR Absent absent
28 19232032 TINKU PARDEEP 16 sixteen
29 19232033 KAJAL SURESH PAL Absent absent
30 19232034 SADHNA SURINDER KUMAR 7 seventeen
31 19232035 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR Absent absent

SN DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained
Subject/Paper: BCA-101 Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-1st held on 
Name of the Exam: BCA-I Year:April/May,2020
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